Edgar Filing: ENTEGRIS INC - Form 4

Form 4 April 28, 20												
FORM									OMB AF	PROVAL		
FURN	/I 4 UNITED	STATES			AND EX 1, D.C. 2(NGE CO	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check th					., 2001 20	•			Expires:	January 31,		
if no lon subject t Section Form 4 o	6. SECURITIES									Expires: 2005 Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5		
Form 5 obligatio may con <i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	ons Section 17(a) of the P	ublic U	Itility Ho		npan	y Act of	Act of 1934, 1935 or Section)				
(Print or Type	Responses)											
								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
(Last)					_	1	(Check all applicable)					
			(Month/Day/Year) 04/26/2016					Director 10% Owner X_ Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) Sr. Vice President -HR				
	(Street)			endment, E onth/Day/Yes	Date Origina ar)	ıl		6. Individual or Join Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by Ou Form filed by Mo	ne Reporting Per	son		
BILLERIC	A, MA 01821							Person		porting		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - Non-	Derivative	Secur	ities Acqu	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	(Month/Day/Year)Execution Date, if anyTransactionor Disposed of (D) CodeSecuritiesOwnership Beneficially(Month/Day/Year)(Instr. 8)OwnedDirect (D) FollowingDirect (D) FollowingOwnedDirect (D) Following(A)(A)Transaction(s)(Instr. 4)						7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)					
G				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
Common Stock	04/26/2016			М	28,544	А	\$ 8.76	97,293	D			
Common Stock	04/26/2016			М	11,208	А	\$ 9.27	108,501	D			
Common Stock	04/26/2016			М	10,580	А	\$ 9.88	119,081	D			
Common Stock	04/26/2016			М	5,446	A	\$ 11.71	124,527	D			
Common Stock	04/26/2016			S <u>(1)</u>	55,778	D	\$ 14.0071	68,749	D			

Edgar Filing: ENTEGRIS INC - Form 4

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. 5. Number of Transactio-Derivative Code Securities (Instr. 8) Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 8.76	04/26/2016		М		28,544	(3)	02/19/2018	Common Stock	28,544
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 9.27	04/26/2016		М		11,208	(3)	02/19/2019	Common Stock	11,208
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 9.88	04/26/2016		М		10,580	<u>(5)</u>	02/19/2020	Common Stock	10,580
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 11.71	04/26/2016		М		5,446	<u>(6)</u>	02/19/2021	Common Stock	5,446

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Murphy John J 129 CONCORD ROAD			Sr. Vice President -HR				

BILLERICA, MA 01821

Signatures

/s/ Sue Lee, Attorney-In-Fact for John J. Murphy

04/28/2016

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) These shares were sold pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 Trading Plan established by the Reporting Person on February 23, 2016.

The price reported in column 4 is a weighted average price reported in reliance on a letter from the Office of Chief Counsel, Securities and Exchange Commission's Division of Corporate Finance to the Society of Corporate Secretaries & Corporate Governance Professionals dated June 25, 2008. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$14.00 to \$14.10, inclusive. The

- (2) Interestionals dated state 23, 2000. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$14.00 to \$14.10, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide Entegris, Inc., any shareholder of Entegris, Inc., or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote.
- (3) This option is fully vested.
- (4) Awarded pursuant to the Entegris, Inc. 2010 Stock Plan, as amended, in consideration of services as an employer.
- (5) This option vests in four equal installments starting on February 19, 2014 and thereafter on February 19, 2015, February 19, 2016 and February 19, 2017.
- (6) This option vests in four equal installments starting on February 19, 2015 and thereafter on February 19, 2016, February 19, 2017 and February 19, 2018.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.